

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION			
BID LETTING- PROJECT #: SAP-47(61)			
RANK	CONTRACT.	SURETY	AMOUNT OF BID
7	Scott Contract	Travelers Casua	728,860.24
5	Endevco, Inc.	Liberty Mutual	688,094.07
2	W G Constructi	Liberty Mutual	623,919.05
8	Talbot Brother	Travelers Casua	742,689.28
10	Dempsey Corp.	North American	798,484.20
6	Chancellor Brc	SAFECO Ins Co.	725,815.03
9	Union Constr.	Travelers Casua	762,112.59
1	BOEP Earthmove	Merchants Bondi	617,347.70
3	L&T Const., Ir	Fidelity & Depo	670,965.19
4	Ferrell Paving	Travelers Casua	685,597.95
12			99,999,999.00
12			99,999,999.00

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, Surety and Amount of Bid. As bids are opened, the computer will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The default bid will be 9,999,999 in order to rank the projects in proper order. If the contractor is disqualified due to omissions or errors in the bid, then enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. When finished entering bids hit Ctrl-e to get to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the above portion hit Ctrl-g from the Bidtab portion.

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-47(61)			***Low Bid***				
Marshall County			Preliminary		617,347.700	623,919.05	
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland			Unit	Extended	BOEP Earthmovers	W G Construction	
18-Aug-2008					Merchants Bonding Co.	Liberty Mutual Insu	
ROADWAY							
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	15,000.000	15,000.00	5,929.000	5,929.00	15,000.000
S-201-A	CLEARING AND	1.000 LS	30,000.000	30,000.00	21,030.000	21,030.00	32,000.000
S-202-C	REMOVAL OF A	222.200 SY	5.000	1,111.00	2.100	466.62	5.000
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	38951.000 CY	4.000	155,804.00	2.500	97,377.50	2.950
S-203-F	CHANNEL EXCA	30.000 CY	5.000	150.00	5.260	157.80	10.000
S-304	GRANULAR MA1	13982.000 CY	6.000	83,892.00	7.360	102,907.52	6.150
901-S-304-E	GRANULAR MA1	675.000 CY	35.000	23,625.00	45.040	30,402.00	43.500
S-308-A	PORTLAND CEM	5504.000 CWT	7.000	38,528.00	7.330	40,344.32	6.800
S-308-B	SOIL-CEMENT-V	17348.000 SY	1.500	26,022.00	1.620	28,103.76	1.500
S-410-C	EMULSIFIED AS	14531.000 GAL	2.000	29,062.00	2.690	39,088.39	2.500
S-410-D	COARSE AGGRI	323.000 CY	80.000	25,840.00	70.060	22,629.38	65.000
S-410-E	SEAL AGGREGA	185.000 CY	75.000	13,875.00	71.130	13,159.05	66.000
901-S-410-F	BLOTTER MATE	24.000 CY	9.000	216.00	10.780	258.72	10.000
S-601-B	CLASS "B" STRL	1.782 CY	1,200.000	2,138.40	479.610	854.67	800.000
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCE	944.000 LF	36.000	33,984.00	27.940	26,375.36	21.000
S-603-C-A	24" REINFORCE	256.000 LF	48.000	12,288.00	38.680	9,902.08	32.000
S-603-C-A	36" REINFORCE	136.000 LF	90.000	12,240.00	67.460	9,174.56	65.000
S-603-C-A	60" REINFORCE	72.000 LF	180.000	12,960.00	155.770	11,215.44	157.000
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCE	2.000 EA	780.000	1,560.00	473.200	946.40	368.000
S-603-C-B	24" REINFORCE	10.000 EA	850.000	8,500.00	528.170	5,281.70	425.000
S-603-C-B	36" REINFORCE	4.000 EA	1,450.000	5,800.00	1,018.040	4,072.16	750.000
S-603-C-B	60" REINFORCE	2.000 EA	3,500.000	7,000.00	1,929.620	3,859.24	1,500.000
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY	101.000 EA	90.000	9,090.00	55.980	5,653.98	50.000
901-S-618	MAINTENANCE	1.000 LS	10,000.000	10,000.00	5,173.380	5,173.38	17,500.000
901-S-618-A	ADDITIONAL CC	0.000 SF	10.000	0.00	10.000	0.00	10.000
626-C	4" THERMOPLA	2.440 MI	2,500.000	6,100.00	1,616.680	3,944.70	1,500.000

Marshall County			Preliminary		617,347.700	623,919.05	
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland					BOEP Earthmovers	W G Construction	
18-Aug-2008			Unit	Extended	Merchants Bonding Co.	Liberty Mutual Insu	
626-E	4" THERMOPLA	10110.000 LF	0.600	6,066.00	0.380	3,841.80	0.350
626-H	THERMOPLAST	300.000 LF	3.000	900.00	3.240	972.00	3.000
S-630-1	REFLECTORIZE	13.000 EA	170.000	2,210.00	134.730	1,751.49	125.000
S-630-2	REFLECTORIZE	5.000 EA	170.000	850.00	129.330	646.65	120.000
TOTAL ROADWAY				575,461.40		495,843.01	
EROSION CONTROL							
S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL	34.560 TON	85.000	2,937.60	49.580	1,713.48	50.000
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL F	17.280 TON	620.000	10,713.60	1,023.900	17,692.99	650.000
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NIT	2.880 TON	820.000	2,361.60	727.510	2,095.23	750.000
S-214	SEEDING	11.520 AC	650.000	7,488.00	296.400	3,414.53	250.000
901-S-215-A	VEGETATIVE M/	34.560 TON	250.000	8,640.00	431.110	14,899.16	150.000
S-226	SOLID SODDING	1391.000 SY	5.500	7,650.50	2.640	3,672.24	4.000
235-A	TEMPORARY EF	47.000 BL	7.500	352.50	8.620	405.14	5.000
S-610-A	TEMPORARY SI	700.000 LF	5.000	3,500.00	3.240	2,268.00	4.000
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	1983.000 TON	50.000	99,150.00	35.000	69,405.00	39.000
S-815-F	FILTER FABRIC	3666.000 SY	3.000	10,998.00	1.620	5,938.92	2.500
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL				153,791.80	15,000.000	121,504.69	
TOTAL BID				729,253.20		617,347.70	
DIFFERENCE						0.00	
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :						-15.35%	

Approved:

 Jerry Gilliland, P.E., District Engineer

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, and the amount of bid for each project. The contractor will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest and enter the amount of bid in the amount of bid column for the projects in proper order. If the contractor enters a "x" in the amount of bid column for a project, it will be assumed that the contractor did not bid on the project. To make adjustments on the amount of bid, enter the amount of bid in the amount of bid column.

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-47(61)				685,597.95		688,094.07		725,815.03	
Marshall County				Ferrell Paving		Endevco, Inc.		Chancellor Brothers	
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland				Travelers Casualty & Surety Co		Liberty Mutual Insurance Co.		SAFECO Ins Co. of America	
18-Aug-2008									
ROADWAY									
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	23,112.59	12,530.000	12,530.00	32,000.000	32,000.00	21,000.000	21,000.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND	1.000 LS	9,004.50	62,000.000	62,000.00	37,500.000	37,500.00	61,600.000	61,600.00
S-202-C	REMOVAL OF A	222.200 SY	606.61	2.000	444.40	2.800	622.16	7.400	1,644.28
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	38951.000 CY	121,137.61	2.250	87,639.75	3.500	136,328.50	3.900	151,908.90
S-203-F	CHANNEL EXCA	30.000 CY	310.50	15.000	450.00	7.000	210.00	12.500	375.00
S-304	GRANULAR MAT	13982.000 CY	101,369.50	7.000	97,874.00	6.000	83,892.00	6.400	89,484.80
901-S-304-E	GRANULAR MAT	675.000 CY	43,139.25	63.300	42,727.50	55.000	37,125.00	54.000	36,450.00
S-308-A	PORTLAND CEM	5504.000 CWT	43,976.96	5.330	29,336.32	7.140	39,298.56	7.250	39,904.00
S-308-B	SOIL-CEMENT-V	17348.000 SY	30,532.48	1.350	23,419.80	1.580	27,409.84	1.600	27,756.80
S-410-C	EMULSIFIED AS	14531.000 GAL	42,721.14	4.450	64,662.95	2.630	38,216.53	2.650	38,507.15
S-410-D	COARSE AGGRI	323.000 CY	24,683.66	40.810	13,181.63	68.250	22,044.75	70.000	22,610.00
S-410-E	SEAL AGGREGA	185.000 CY	14,354.15	40.810	7,549.85	69.300	12,820.50	71.000	13,135.00
901-S-410-F	BLOTTER MATE	24.000 CY	282.24	26.500	636.00	10.000	240.00	11.000	264.00
S-601-B	CLASS "B" STRL	1.782 CY	1,619.61	1,200.000	2,138.40	1,080.000	1,924.56	785.000	1,398.87
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCE	944.000 LF	22,268.96	26.950	25,440.80	23.000	21,712.00	27.000	25,488.00
S-603-C-A	24" REINFORCE	256.000 LF	9,530.88	34.850	8,921.60	34.000	8,704.00	40.000	10,240.00
S-603-C-A	36" REINFORCE	136.000 LF	8,682.24	56.000	7,616.00	62.000	8,432.00	66.000	8,976.00
S-603-C-A	60" REINFORCE	72.000 LF	9,480.24	127.800	9,201.60	150.000	10,800.00	160.000	11,520.00
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCE	2.000 EA	1,061.72	930.000	1,860.00	450.000	900.00	505.000	1,010.00
S-603-C-B	24" REINFORCE	10.000 EA	5,763.40	1,005.000	10,050.00	500.000	5,000.00	550.000	5,500.00
S-603-C-B	36" REINFORCE	4.000 EA	4,692.76	1,455.000	5,820.00	975.000	3,900.00	1,000.000	4,000.00
S-603-C-B	60" REINFORCE	2.000 EA	3,767.86	3,300.000	6,600.00	1,900.000	3,800.00	1,854.000	3,708.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY	101.000 EA	10,140.40	135.000	13,635.00	103.000	10,403.00	87.000	8,787.00
901-S-618	MAINTENANCE	1.000 LS	6,210.00	17,800.000	17,800.00	5,600.000	5,600.00	6,000.000	6,000.00
901-S-618-A	ADDITIONAL CC	0.000 SF	0.00	10.000	0.00	10.000	0.00	10.000	0.00
626-C	4" THERMOPLA	2.440 MI	4,303.06	1,650.000	4,026.00	1,575.000	3,843.00	1,605.000	3,916.20

Marshall County				685,597.95	688,094.07	725,815.03			
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland				Ferrell Paving	Endevco, Inc.	Chancellor Brothers			
18-Aug-2008				Travelers Casualty & Surety Co	Liberty Mutual Insurance Co.	SAFECO Ins Co. of America			
626-E	4" THERMOPLA	10110.000 LF	4,145.10	0.390	3,942.90	0.370	3,740.70	0.380	3,841.80
626-H	THERMOPLAST	300.000 LF	1,059.00	3.300	990.00	3.150	945.00	3.200	960.00
S-630-1	REFLECTORIZE	13.000 EA	1,910.48	137.500	1,787.50	131.250	1,706.25	134.000	1,742.00
S-630-2	REFLECTORIZE	5.000 EA	705.40	132.000	660.00	126.000	630.00	134.000	670.00
TOTAL ROADWAY			550,925.01	563,272.00	560,063.35	602,718.80			
EROSION CONTROL									
S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL	34.560 TON	2,253.66	60.500	2,090.88	57.750	1,995.84	83.000	2,868.48
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL F	17.280 TON	13,994.90	760.000	13,132.80	724.500	12,519.36	825.000	14,256.00
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NIT	2.880 TON	3,042.66	990.000	2,851.20	945.000	2,721.60	798.000	2,298.24
S-214	SEEDING	11.520 AC	5,305.88	429.000	4,942.08	409.500	4,717.44	412.000	4,746.24
901-S-215-A	VEGETATIVE M/	34.560 TON	8,048.33	209.000	7,223.04	199.500	6,894.72	220.000	7,603.20
S-226	SOLID SODDING	1391.000 SY	5,327.53	3.550	4,938.05	3.360	4,673.76	2.750	3,825.25
235-A	TEMPORARY EF	47.000 BL	972.90	16.000	752.00	6.000	282.00	10.000	470.00
S-610-A	TEMPORARY SI	700.000 LF	3,458.00	4.600	3,220.00	2.750	1,925.00	2.500	1,750.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	1983.000 TON	71,844.09	37.600	74,560.80	41.000	81,303.00	39.000	77,337.00
S-815-F	FILTER FABRIC	3666.000 SY	5,792.28	2.350	8,615.10	3.000	10,998.00	2.550	9,348.30
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL			120,040.23	122,325.95	128,030.72	124,502.71			
TOTAL BID			670,965.24	685,597.95	688,094.07	727,221.51			
DIFFERENCE			0.05	0.00	0.00	1,406.48			
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :			-7.99%	-5.99%	-5.64%	-0.28%			

Approved:

Jerry Gilliland, P.E., Distric

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, and the amount of bid for each project. The contractor will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest and will enter the amount of bid in the Bidtab. If the contractor enters a "x" in the amount of bid column for a project, it means the contractor did not bid on that project. To make adjustments on the Bidtab, enter the amount of bid in the Bidtab.

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-47(61)			728,860.24		742,689.28		762,112.59		798,484.20	
Marshall County			Scott Contractors		Talbot Brothers		Union Constr. Co.		Dempsey Corp.	
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland			Travelers Casualty & Surety Co		Travelers Casualty & Surety Co		Travelers Casualty & Surety Co		North American	
18-Aug-2008										
ROADWAY										
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	12,250.000	12,250.00	25,000.000	25,000.00	45,000.000	45,000.00	43,524.000	
S-201-A	CLEARING AND	1.000 LS	15,000.000	15,000.00	70,000.000	70,000.00	50,000.000	50,000.00	22,000.000	
S-202-C	REMOVAL OF A	222.200 SY	2.000	444.40	5.000	1,111.00	8.000	1,777.60	2.250	
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	38951.000 CY	2.250	87,639.75	4.250	165,541.75	3.400	132,433.40	3.250	
S-203-F	CHANNEL EXCA	30.000 CY	10.000	300.00	8.000	240.00	10.000	300.00	10.000	
S-304	GRANULAR MAT	13982.000 CY	13.280	185,680.96	6.500	90,883.00	7.000	97,874.00	7.950	
901-S-304-E	GRANULAR MAT	675.000 CY	42.950	28,991.25	50.000	33,750.00	40.000	27,000.00	49.000	
S-308-A	PORTLAND CEM	5504.000 CWT	6.000	33,024.00	6.800	37,427.20	7.150	39,353.60	6.750	
S-308-B	SOIL-CEMENT-V	17348.000 SY	0.750	13,011.00	1.500	26,022.00	1.600	27,756.80	2.600	
S-410-C	EMULSIFIED AS	14531.000 GAL	4.830	70,184.73	2.500	36,327.50	2.650	38,507.15	3.200	
S-410-D	COARSE AGGRI	323.000 CY	44.000	14,212.00	65.000	20,995.00	68.250	22,044.75	70.000	
S-410-E	SEAL AGGREGA	185.000 CY	42.000	7,770.00	66.000	12,210.00	69.300	12,820.50	71.000	
901-S-410-F	BLOTTER MATE	24.000 CY	28.750	690.00	10.000	240.00	10.000	240.00	15.000	
S-601-B	CLASS "B" STRL	1.782 CY	200.000	356.40	1,200.000	2,138.40	1,200.000	2,138.40	1,500.000	
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCE	944.000 LF	24.000	22,656.00	24.500	23,128.00	28.000	26,432.00	32.000	
S-603-C-A	24" REINFORCE	256.000 LF	37.000	9,472.00	40.500	10,368.00	42.000	10,752.00	39.000	
S-603-C-A	36" REINFORCE	136.000 LF	68.000	9,248.00	79.800	10,852.80	79.250	10,778.00	85.000	
S-603-C-A	60" REINFORCE	72.000 LF	138.000	9,936.00	185.000	13,320.00	195.000	14,040.00	180.000	
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCE	2.000 EA	725.000	1,450.00	640.000	1,280.00	568.000	1,136.00	850.000	
S-603-C-B	24" REINFORCE	10.000 EA	825.000	8,250.00	480.000	4,800.00	650.000	6,500.00	900.000	
S-603-C-B	36" REINFORCE	4.000 EA	1,700.000	6,800.00	1,400.000	5,600.00	1,256.000	5,024.00	1,450.000	
S-603-C-B	60" REINFORCE	2.000 EA	3,295.000	6,590.00	3,000.000	6,000.00	2,367.000	4,734.00	2,150.000	
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY	101.000 EA	72.000	7,272.00	60.000	6,060.00	115.000	11,615.00	90.000	
901-S-618	MAINTENANCE	1.000 LS	5,500.000	5,500.00	6,000.000	6,000.00	15,000.000	15,000.00	12,750.000	
901-S-618-A	ADDITIONAL CC	0.000 SF	10.000	0.00	10.000	0.00	10.000	0.00	10.000	
626-C	4" THERMOPLA	2.440 MI	1,724.000	4,206.56	1,500.000	3,660.00	1,650.000	4,026.00	1,950.000	

Marshall County			728,860.24	742,689.28	762,112.59	798,484.20			
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland			Scott Contractors	Talbot Brothers	Union Constr. Co.	Dempsey Corp.			
18-Aug-2008			Travelers Casualty & Surety Co	Travelers Casualty & Surety Co	Travelers Casualty & Surety Co	North American			
626-E	4" THERMOPLA	10110.000 LF	0.400	4,044.00	0.350	3,538.50	0.390	3,942.90	0.450
626-H	THERMOPLAST	300.000 LF	3.450	1,035.00	3.000	900.00	3.300	990.00	3.600
S-630-1	REFLECTORIZE	13.000 EA	143.000	1,859.00	125.000	1,625.00	150.000	1,950.00	165.000
S-630-2	REFLECTORIZE	5.000 EA	137.000	685.00	120.000	600.00	150.000	750.00	165.000
TOTAL ROADWAY				568,863.05		619,918.15		615,246.10	
EROSION CONTROL									
S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL	34.560 TON	51.000	1,762.56	58.000	2,004.48	60.000	2,073.60	60.000
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL F	17.280 TON	1,055.000	18,230.40	725.000	12,528.00	825.000	14,256.00	850.000
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NIT	2.880 TON	750.000	2,160.00	945.000	2,721.60	825.000	2,376.00	950.000
S-214	SEEDING	11.520 AC	305.000	3,513.60	410.000	4,723.20	275.000	3,168.00	700.000
901-S-215-A	VEGETATIVE M/	34.560 TON	445.000	15,379.20	200.000	6,912.00	165.000	5,702.40	500.000
S-226	SOLID SODDING	1391.000 SY	2.730	3,797.43	3.350	4,659.85	4.500	6,259.50	3.500
235-A	TEMPORARY EF	47.000 BL	8.900	418.30	10.000	470.00	6.000	282.00	12.500
S-610-A	TEMPORARY SI	700.000 LF	3.340	2,338.00	3.000	2,100.00	5.000	3,500.00	4.500
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	1983.000 TON	54.000	107,082.00	40.000	79,320.00	49.750	98,654.25	55.000
S-815-F	FILTER FABRIC	3666.000 SY	1.450	5,315.70	2.000	7,332.00	2.890	10,594.74	2.750
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL				159,997.19		122,771.13		146,866.49	
TOTAL BID				728,860.24		742,689.28		762,112.59	
DIFFERENCE				0.00		0.00		0.00	
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :				-0.05%		1.84%		4.51%	

Approved:

Jerry Gilliland, P.E., Distric

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, & will rank them in order from the lowest to the projects in proper order. If the contractor enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the &

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-47(61)				#N/A	99,999,999.00
Marshall County				#N/A	0.000
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland				#N/A	0.00
18-Aug-2008	Specialty	Ins.	C	#N/A	0.00
ROADWAY					
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000	LS	43,524.00	0.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND	1.000	LS	22,000.00	0.00
S-202-C	REMOVAL OF A	222.200	SY	499.95	0.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	38951.000	CY	126,590.75	0.00
S-203-F	CHANNEL EXCA	30.000	CY	300.00	0.00
S-304	GRANULAR MAT	13982.000	CY	111,156.90	0.00
901-S-304-E	GRANULAR MAT	675.000	CY	33,075.00	0.00
S-308-A	PORTLAND CEM	5504.000	CWT	37,152.00	0.00
S-308-B	SOIL-CEMENT-V	17348.000	SY	45,104.80	0.00
S-410-C	EMULSIFIED AS	14531.000	GAL	46,499.20	0.00
S-410-D	COARSE AGGRI	323.000	CY	22,610.00	0.00
S-410-E	SEAL AGGREGA	185.000	CY	13,135.00	0.00
901-S-410-F	BLOTTER MATE	24.000	CY	360.00	0.00
S-601-B	CLASS "B" STRL	1.782	CY	2,673.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCE	944.000	LF	30,208.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	24" REINFORCE	256.000	LF	9,984.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	36" REINFORCE	136.000	LF	11,560.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	60" REINFORCE	72.000	LF	12,960.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCE	2.000	EA	1,700.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	24" REINFORCE	10.000	EA	9,000.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	36" REINFORCE	4.000	EA	5,800.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	60" REINFORCE	2.000	EA	4,300.00	0.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY	101.000	EA	9,090.00	0.00
901-S-618	MAINTENANCE	1.000	LS	12,750.00	0.00
901-S-618-A	ADDITIONAL CC	0.000	SF	0.00	0.00
626-C	4" THERMOPLA	2.440	MI	4,758.00	0.00

Marshall County				#N/A	99,999,999.00
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland				#N/A	0.000
18-Aug-2008				#N/A	0.00
626-E	4" THERMOPLA	10110.000 LF	4,549.50	0.00	0.00
626-H	THERMOPLAST	300.000 LF	1,080.00	0.00	0.00
S-630-1	REFLECTORIZE	13.000 EA	2,145.00	0.00	0.00
S-630-2	REFLECTORIZE	5.000 EA	825.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY			625,890.10	0.00	0.00
EROSION CONTROL					
S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL	34.560 TON	2,073.60	0.00	0.00
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL F	17.280 TON	14,688.00	0.00	0.00
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NIT	2.880 TON	2,736.00	0.00	0.00
S-214	SEEDING	11.520 AC	8,064.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-215-A	VEGETATIVE M/	34.560 TON	17,280.00	0.00	0.00
S-226	SOLID SODDING	1391.000 SY	4,868.50	0.00	0.00
235-A	TEMPORARY EF	47.000 BL	587.50	0.00	0.00
S-610-A	TEMPORARY SI	700.000 LF	3,150.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP	1983.000 TON	109,065.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-F	FILTER FABRIC	3666.000 SY	10,081.50	0.00	0.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL			172,594.10	0.00	0.00
TOTAL BID			798,484.20	0.00	0.00
DIFFERENCE			0.00	#N/A	#####
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :			9.49%	-100.00%	-100.00%

Approved: _____
 Jerry Gilliland, P.E., Distric